

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

PETITION FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL(CIVIL) NO(s).14552 OF 2009

INDIAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With Appln.(s) for directions with prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C)NO.14694/2009 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH W.P.(C)NO.320/2009

(With office report)

Date: 19/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S.CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Dr.Aman Hingorani, Adv.
 Ms.Priya Hingorani, Adv.
 M/S. Hingorani & Associates,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Sanjiv Goel, Adv.
 Mr.G.D.Goel, Adv.
 Mr. Devashish Bharuka,Adv.

Mr.K.K.Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Dipak Kumar Jena ,Adv
Mr.Sushil Thakur, Adv.
Mr.Shyam, Adv.

Mr.Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Ms.Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the matters for final disposal in the last week of November, 2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master