

BITEM NO.21

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 528 OF 2009 (For prel. hearing)

ASHIMA MUTNEJA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIV.&ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

Date: 30/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Priya Hingorani, Adv.  
Dr. Aman Hingorani, Adv.  
For M/S. Hingorani & Associates, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 7.12.2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master