

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8170 OF 2009

INDIAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5757 of 2008

(With appln(s) for impleadment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 8171 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 320 of 2009

(With office report)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 192 of 2010

(With appln(s) for interim stay)

W.P(C) NO. 528 of 2009

(With appln(s) for directions and with office report)

Date: 28/10/2010      These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Aman Hingorani, Adv.  
Ms. Priya Hingorani, Adv.  
Ms. Swati Sumbly, Adv.  
Ms. Reema Bhandari, A dv.  
M/S. Hingorani & Associates, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Banerjee, ASG(Mentioned by)  
Mr. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Stand over for two weeks at the request of  
Mr. Gaurav Banerji, Ld. ASG to file affidavit on behalf  
of the Defence Ministry.

The matter shall retain its position in the list.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
Court Master

(RENUKA SADANA)  
Court Master