

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 4/2011 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8170 OF 2009

INDIAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A.NO.1 IN C.A.No.8171 of 2009

((for directions and office report))

Date: 15/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Dipak Kumar Jena,Adv.

Ms. Priya Hingorani, Adv.

Mr. Sumit, Adv.

Dr. aman Hingorani, Adv.

For M/S. Hingorani & Associates, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

/applicant

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena, Adv.

Ms. Minakshi Ghosh Jha, Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Nayar, Adv.

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mehra, Adv.

MCI

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ritesh Ratnam, Adv.

Ms. Rekha Bakshi, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A.4 of 2011, filed in C.A.8170 of 2009, and I.A.1 in C.A.8171 of 2009, have been listed today for consideration.

We are informed that the main matter has been fixed for hearing on 19th July, 2011. Accordingly, let these applications also be listed along with the main matter on 19th July, 2011.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar