

ITEM NO.801
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.6

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 266/2011 In W.P.(C) No. 320/2009

RACHIT GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GENERAL VIJAY KUMAR SINGH & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 22271/2011
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 22273/2011
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 22274/2011
(Permission to place additional documents on record and Office Report)

R.P.(C) No. 1659/2011 In W.P.(C) No. 320/2009
(With appln.(s) for oral hearing and appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and appln.(s) for stay of the impugned order)

I.A. No.1 in C.A. No. 8171/2009
(With appln.(s) for directions and Office Report)

I.A. Nos. 4-8 in C.A. No. 8170/2009
(For directions and permission to file application for impleadment and impleadment and office report)

R.P.(C) No. 1845/2011 In C.A. No. 8170/2009
(With Office Report)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 419/2011 In C.A. No. 8170/2009
(With Office Report)

R.P.(C) No. 1846/2011 In C.A. No. 8171/2009
(With office Report)

R.P.(C) No. 1806/2011 In W.P.(C) No. 528/2009
(With appln.(s) for stay and oral hearing)

R.P.(C) No. 1807/2011 In W.P.(C) No. 192/2010
(With appln.(s) for oral hearing and stay)

Date : 04/10/2016 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aman Hingorani, Adv.
For M/s. Hingorani And Associates

Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Ghosh Jena, Adv.
Mr. Jaladhar Das, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Barik, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena, Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.
Ms. Anita Sahani, Adv.

M/s. Hingorani And Associates

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

On being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

On being mentioned, it is stated that there is some discrepancy between the record of proceeding and the signed order.

List the matters next week before a Bench comprising Hon'ble Mr. Justice Madan B. Lokur and Hon'ble Mr. Justice R.K. Agrawal.

(Meenakshi Kohli)
Court Master

(Jaswinder Kaur)
Court Master