

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.14

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8170/2009

INDIAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION THROUGH HONY. SECRETARY DR. NARESH
CHAWLA Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8171/2009 (XIV-A)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 419/2011 In C.A. No. 8170/2009 (XIV-A)

Date : 22-08-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant(s) Dr. Aman Hingorani, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Yadav, Adv.
M/S. Hingorani & Associates, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajan Kumar Chourasia, Adv.
Ms. Snidha Mehra, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR

Ms. Anita Sahani, Adv.
Ms. Purnima Bhat, AOR

Mr. Amit Kumar, AOR

Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena, AOR
Ms. Minakshi Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. S.B. Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

**List before a Bench in which one of us (Hon'ble Sanjiv
Khanna, J.) is not a Member.**

**(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)**

**(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER**